
Date Opponent JVGBB JVBBB VGBB VBBB TIME FBBB

Sat Nov 10 PRE-SEASON JAMBOREE HOME AWAY HOME AWAY TBD AWAY

Tue Nov 13 Franklinton N/A HOME N/A HOME 6:00/7:00 HOME

Fri Nov 16 SRMHS N/A N/A HOME HOME 6:00/7:30

Mon Nov 19 Cary N/A HOME N/A HOME N/A

Mon Nov 19 Millbrook N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 HOME

Tue Nov 20 South Granville N/A HOME HOME N/A 4:30/6:00 PM

Fri Nov 23 SRMHS -THANKSIGIVING CLASSIC TBD N/A TBD N/A TBD

Mon Nov 26 Clayton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AWAY

Tue Nov 27 South Garner HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Wed Nov 28 Clayton N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 HOME

Fri Nov 30 Sanderson HOME HOME HOME HOME 4/5:15/6:30/8:00

Wed Dec 5 West Johnston N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 AWAY

Fri Dec 7 South Garner AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Mon Dec 10 Sanderson AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 4/5:15/6:30/8:00

Tue Dec 11 Enloe AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Wed Dec 12 Athens Drive HOME AWAY HOME AWAY 3:45/5/4:30/6:30 AWAY

Fri Dec 14 Wakefield N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 AWAY

Sat Dec 15 West Johnston N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 HOME

Tue Dec 18 East Wake AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 4/5:15/6:30/8:00

Wed Dec 19 Millbrook HOME HOME N/A N/A 4/5:30/7 HOME

Fri Dec 21 UNDER ARMOUR CLASSIC - UNCG N/A N/A AWAY N/A TBD

Sat Dec 22 UNDER ARMOUR CLASSIC - UNCG N/A N/A AWAY N/A TBD

Thu Dec 27 SOUTH GRANVILLE TOURNAMENT N/A AWAY N/A AWAY TBD

Fri Dec 28 SOUTH GRANVILLE TOURNAMENT N/A AWAY N/A AWAY TBD

Sat Dec 29 SOUTH GRANVILLE TOURNAMENT N/A AWAY N/A AWAY TBD

Thu Jan 3 Enloe HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Wed Jan 9 Wakefield N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 HOME

Fri Jan 11 Wake Forest** HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Wed Jan 16 Cardinal Gibbons N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 AWAY

Fri Jan 18 Rolesville** HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Mon Jan 21 DURHAM JORDAN - MLK CLASSIC AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY TBD

Tue Jan 22 Heritage** AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30

Wed Jan 23 Cardinal Gibbons N/A N/A N/A N/A 4:00 HOME

Fri Jan 25 Wakefield** AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Tue Jan 29 Corinth Holders** HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Fri Feb 1 Wake Forest** AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Tue Feb 5 Rolesville** AWAY AWAY AWAY AWAY 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Fri Feb 8 Heritage** HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Fri Feb 15 Wakefield** HOME HOME HOME HOME 3:45/5/6:15/7:30 N/A

Tue Feb 19 CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Wed Feb 20 CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Fri Feb 22 CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Tue Feb 26 NCHSAA PLAYOFFS N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Thu Feb 28 NCHSAA PLAYOFFS N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Sat Mar 2 NCHSAA PLAYOFFS N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Tue Mar 5 NCHSAA PLAYOFFS N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Sat Mar 9 NCHSAA PLAYOFFS N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A

Sat Mar 16 NCHSAA CHAMPIONSHIP N/A N/A TBD TBD TBD N/A
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